
LAH Bike Rides and Walks Sign Up Sheet 
 

Information 
 
1. Bike rides will take place Monday, August 25th.  
 
2. By signing up for a bike ride you are verifying that you know how to ride a bike and 
are in adequate physical condition to complete the ride.  
 
3. To participate in a bike ride you must provide your own helmet (unless you rent a bike 
from Orange Bike Project) and sign off on the UT liability waiver. If you are not 18, a 
legal guardian must sign for you.  
 
4. If you need a bike from Orange Bike Project, you will need to pick it up the day before 
on Sunday, August 24th. Details about pick up location and time will be sent later. Cost 
for a rental is $10 (cash). You will need to return the bike no later than Tuesday, August 
26th.  
 
5. If you have a mountain bike or cruiser - anything with fat tires - please pick the El 
Chilito or Quack’s route.  You won’t be able to keep up with the hybrids or road bikes on 
longer routes. 
​  

 
Rides 
 
1) El Chilito 
 

Description:  Delicious taco stand just on the other side of I-35. Yes, you need to 
ride up the hill alongside the stadium, but the ride is just 1.1 miles. 
 ​ Leader: Teddy Garber  

Wheels Down: 11:00 a.m. 
 
​ Name​​ ​ Email​ ​ ​ Phone​​       Rent/Own 
1. Naomi Cohen​ naomimae1994@yahoo.com 2144223638​ ​ Own​ ​ ​    
2.  Sandy Schwalen​sandraschwalen@utexas.edu ​ 9792196483​ ​ Rent 
3.  Greta Unger​ MYTHQUEEN@GMAIL.COM ​ ​ ​ Rent 
4. Pai Liu  pailiu444@yahoo.com  412-953-2686​ Rent 
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* no more than 4 participants* 

 
 
2) Quack’s  
 
​ Description: Coffee shop and bakery just north of campus.  A short 2.2 miles with 
one hill on Duval.  On the bright side, you can ride down it on the way home. 
 
​ Leader: Megan Prendergast and Elizabeth Dubois 
​ Wheels Down: 11:00 a.m. 
 

Name​​ ​ Email​ ​ ​ Phone​​       Rent/Own 
​ 1.  Margaret Moran  margaretgm17@gmail.com (940)206-6982    Rent 
​ 2. Clara Duffy​ clarakduffy@gmail.com​ 9562459996​         Rent 
​ 3. Elizabeth Mayes​ emayes@utexas.edu​ 8323742383    Rent 
 
* no more than 3 participants* 
 
 
 
 
3) Waterloo Records & Book People 
 
​ Description:  Locally owned records and books in downtown Austin. An easy 2.2 
mile ride. 
 
​ Leader: Laura Hlinsky 
​ Wheels Down: 10:30 a.m. 
 
​ ​ Name​​ ​ Email​ ​ ​ Phone​​       Rent/Own 

1.  
​ 2. 
​ 3. Madison Albrecht    madisonmalbrecht@gmail.com​210-557-9242  Rent 
 
 
 
 
* no more than 3 participants* 
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4) Juiceland 
 
​ Description:  Fresh juices and smoothies.  Go through downtown (bike lanes the 
whole way) and across Lady Bird Lake on the pedestrian and bike bridge.  3.7 miles 
each way. 
 
​ Leader: Michael Adams 
​ Wheels Down: 10:00 a.m. 
 
​ ​ Name​​ ​ Email​ ​ ​ Phone​​       Rent/Own 

1.Elizabeth Roach​ eroach96@hotmail.com​ 407-408-5112​ Own 
 

​ 2. Noah Hendrix​ fhnoah@yahoo.com​​ 4699552198​ ​ Rent 
​ 3. Isaiah Carter​ isaiah.jay.carter@gmail.com 832-291-9834​ Own 
 
* no more than 3 participants* 
 
 
5) Mozart’s 
 
​ Description: Coffee shop and bakery on Town Lake with beautiful outdoor 
seating. A favorite study spot for many UT students.  A mostly flat 5 miles each way 
through downtown and along the Lance Armstrong bike path. 
 
​ Leader: Angie Acquatella 
​ Wheels Down: 10:15 a.m. 
 
​ ​ Name​​ ​ Email​ ​ ​ Phone​​       Rent/Own 

1. Patrick Golden          pgolden21@gmail.com  281-787-4147    Rent 
​ 2.Kirsten Wolfford knwolfford@live.com 409-670-4029     Rent 
​ 3.Jenny Townzen jennifer.townzen@yahoo.com  817-929-5589    Rent 
* no more than 3 participants* 
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6) Barton Springs/ Le Cafe Crepe 
 
​ Description: Ride to the 62 degree year round swimming hole fed by a natural 
spring. On the way home, stop by Le Crepe Cafe downtown.  Make sure to bring money 
for admission to Barton Springs.   This ride is 3.7 miles each way. 
 
​ Leader: Miles Hutson 
​ Depart: 9:30 a.m. 
 
​ ​ Name​​ ​ Email​ ​ ​ Phone​​       Rent/Own 
​ 1. Elizabeth Hamm elizabethhamm619@gmail.com 808-954-2629  own 
​ 2. Gauthier Fally      gfally96@gmail.com             214-985-7114     Rent 
 
​ 3.Jane Post​ ​ jane.post13@gmail.com​ 903-521-2140​ own 
​ 4. Duncan Osburn​ duncanosburn@gmail.com​210-367-4359​ own 
 
* no more than 4 participants* 
 

Walk 
 

1) Blanton Museum & Food Trucks 
 

Leaders: Danielle Resh, Courtney Ross, Dorie Kaye 
​ Depart: 10:45 a.m.  
 
​ ​ Name​​ ​               Email​ ​ ​ Phone​ 
​ 1. Joy Gassama                  joy.gassama95@gmail.com      281-901-4892 
​ 2. Roger Lam                      rogerlam2468@yahoo.com       469-247-8393 

3. Josh Malett                      malettj@optonline.net                 203-858-3811 
4. Jasmine Barnes              jasbarnes@utexas.edu              313-515-9199 
5. Sana Saboowala  
sanasaboowala@utexas.edu    281-687-3119 
6.Clara Broomfield               broomfieldcs@gmail.com         361-876-5227 
7. Ellen Brown 
browne4321@gmail.com 
512-689-0834 
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8.Wyatt Travis wyatttravis@utexas.edu 2817931083 
9.Jann Soto                         j.sotolorenzo@yahoo.com          956-266-2588​         
10. Evan Rathjen  evanrathjen@gmail.com 405-618-2616 
 
* no more than 10 participants* 
 
 
 

2) West Campus Food Trucks 
 
 

Leaders: Laura Holzenkamp 
​ Depart: 11:30 a.m.  
 
​ ​ Name​​ ​               Email​ ​ ​ Phone​ 
​ 1. Hillary Sames                                hillary.sames@yahoo.com 254-238-1074​  

2.Mac MacKay entwistlemackay@gmail.com 207-253-9159 
3. Kelsey Goldberg​ ​ ​ kelseygold14@gmail.com  214-728-3087 
4. Conor Horowitz​ ​ ​ conorhoro@gmail.com​ 214-738-4014 
5. Brent Rubin​ ​ ​ rubinblr@gmail.com​​ 214-909-6000 
6. Josh Armstrong​ ​ ​ joshjwarmstrong@gmail.com   210-248-6016 
7.Liam Murphy ​ ​ ​ liammurphy424@gmail.com    630-880-0427 
8. Michael Denton​ ​ ​ michaeldenton3@yahoo.com  210-307-0110 
9.  
10.Rebecca Sostek ​​ ​ rsostek@gmail.com​​     214-886-2220 
 
* no more than 10 participants* 
 
 

3) LBJ Library & Food Trucks 
 
​ Leaders: Keith Chew, Ryan Bullard 
​ Depart: 10:45 a.m.  
 
​ ​ Name​​ ​               Email​ ​ ​ Phone​ 
​ 1.Jessica Bathea​ ​ jessicatmbathea@live.com​​ 469-744-9488 
​ 2.Alexandra Elizondo   elizondoalexandra@ymail.com  956-844-7112 

3. Vy Nguyen ​ ​ ​ vynguyen@utexas.edu​ ​
281-799-8999 
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4. Alyssa Morton​        mortonalyssa@utexas.edu​ ​ 469-396-8901 
5.Emaan Majed​ ​ emmajed@utexas.edu​ ​ 972-746-1260 
6. Amanda Morton​ ​ akmorton@utexas.edu​ ​ 469-406-2755 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
 

* no more than 10 participants* 
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